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OTTO (CHIP) SIMMONS HOA 387 AA 3RD

STUART BROWN HOA 387 AA RU

MARK SMITH HOA 387 AA AA1

PAUL STEMAC HOA 386 AA AA2

JEFFREY DE SANTIS HOA 385 AA AA3

JAY BUNTING HOA 381 AA

CORRIE CLONINGER HOA 380 AA

JAMES DELOSH HOA 379 AA

RICHARD NIXON HOA 378 AA

ANNA WOOD HOA 391 A CH

JOSIE CLONINGER HOA 386 A A2

ADDISON WALLACE HOA 386 A A1

BRUCE COLCLOUGH HOA 385 A A3

SCOTT GRAHAM HOA 384 A

CHRIS SPINDER HOA 379 A

JASON SHELL HOA 379 A

MARYBETH PARRIS HOA 376 A

BRIAN LEAZER HOA 376 A

STEPHEN TIMMONS HOA 374 A

JIMMY SMITH HOA 373 A

RANDY BROWNING HOA 372 A

ERIC POTTS HOA 371 A

CHRIS BROWN HOA 380 B B2

RIDGE PEARSON HOA 380 B B1

ARTHUR POPE HOA 376 B B3

WILLIAM GRUBB HOA 373 B

JIM SPINDER HOA 370 B

DAVID MEFFERT HOA 370 B

NEILL MCINNIS HOA 367 B

TIMOTHY RIORDAN HOA 360 B

J KARL GRIMM HOA 360 B

BILL SWENSON HOA 356 B

MARK WEST HOA 356 B

ANDREW ERVIN HOA 350 B

JOSHUA WAYNE HOA 368 C C1

KURT CULBERT HOA 365 C C2

MIKE MCKENZIE HOA 362 C C3

MICHAEL RESTALL HOA 352 C

MICHAEL HATFIELD HOA 350 C

JOHN PARKER HOA 348 C

RUSSELL BINGHAM HOA 345 C

BILL KLUTTZ HOA 332 C

BRILEY KOLLER HOA 345 D D1

DON KLUTTZ HOA 342 D D2

WENDELLE GRAY HOA 313 D D3

JOSIE [A  ] CLONINGER HOA 386 JR1 JRRU

ADDISON [A  ] WALLACE HOA 386 JR1 JRCH

RIDGE [B  ] PEARSON HOA 380 JR1 JR3

MARYBETH [A  ] PARRIS HOA 376 JR1

BRILEY [D  ] KOLLER HOA 345 JR1
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ANNA [A  ] WOOD HOA 391 CL1 CLCH

CORRIE [AA ] CLONINGER HOA 380 CL1 CLRU

ANNA [A  ] WOOD HOA 391 TS1 TSCH

CORRIE [AA ] CLONINGER HOA 380 TS1 TSRU

CHRIS [A  ] SPINDER HOA 379 TS1 TS3

JAMES [AA ] DELOSH HOA 379 TS1

ARTHUR [B  ] POPE HOA 376 TS1

ANDREW [B  ] ERVIN HOA 350 TS1

JASON [A  ] SHELL HOA 379 SU1 SUCH

TIMOTHY [A  ] KOLLER HOA 369 SU1 SURU

JOSHUA [C  ] WAYNE HOA 368 SU1 SU3

KURT [C  ] CULBERT HOA 365 SU1

TIMOTHY [B  ] RIORDAN HOA 360 SU1

JASON [A  ] CLONINGER HOA 278 SU1

OTTO (CHIP) [AA ] SIMMONS HOA 387 SS1 SSRU

STUART [AA ] BROWN HOA 387 SS1 SSCH

BRUCE [A  ] COLCLOUGH HOA 385 SS1 SS3

JEFFREY [AA ] DE SANTIS HOA 385 SS1

SCOTT [A  ] GRAHAM HOA 384 SS1

RICHARD [AA ] NIXON HOA 378 SS1

BRIAN [A  ] LEAZER HOA 376 SS1

RANDY [A  ] BROWNING HOA 372 SS1

ERIC [A  ] POTTS HOA 371 SS1

NEILL [B  ] MCINNIS HOA 367 SS1

MICHAEL [C  ] HATFIELD HOA 350 SS1

DON [D  ] KLUTTZ HOA 342 SS1

MARK [AA ] SMITH HOA 387 SR1 SRCH

JAY [AA ] BUNTING HOA 381 SR1 SRRU

WILLIAM [B  ] GRUBB HOA 373 SR1 SR3

RON [A  ] HOSTINSKY HOA 370 SR1

JIM [B  ] SPINDER HOA 370 SR1

DAVID [B  ] MEFFERT HOA 370 SR1

MIKE [C  ] MCKENZIE HOA 362 SR1

BILL [B  ] SWENSON HOA 356 SR1

MARK [B  ] WEST HOA 356 SR1

MICHAEL [C  ] RESTALL HOA 352 SR1

RUSSELL [C  ] BINGHAM HOA 345 SR1

BILL [C  ] KLUTTZ HOA 332 SR1

WENDELLE [D  ] GRAY HOA 313 SR1

PAUL [AA ] STEMAC HOA 386 VT1 VTCH

CHRIS [B  ] BROWN HOA 380 VT1 VTRU

STEPHEN [A  ] TIMMONS HOA 374 VT1 VT3

JIMMY [A  ] SMITH HOA 373 VT1

J KARL [B  ] GRIMM HOA 360 VT1

JOHN [C  ] PARKER HOA 348 SV1 SVCH

ANNA [A  ] WOOD HOA 391 LY1 LYCH

JOSIE [A  ] CLONINGER HOA 386 LY1 LY3

ADDISON [A  ] WALLACE HOA 386 LY1 LYRU

CORRIE [AA ] CLONINGER HOA 380 LY1

MARYBETH [A  ] PARRIS HOA 376 LY1

BRILEY [D  ] KOLLER HOA 345 LY1
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WENDELLE [D  ] GRAY HOA 313 LY1

TIMOTHY [B  ] RIORDAN HOA 360 ML1 MLCH

STUART [AA ] BROWN HOA 387 RM1 RMCH

PAUL [AA ] STEMAC HOA 386 RM1 RMRU

RON [A  ] HOSTINSKY HOA 370 RM1 RM3

MIKE [C  ] MCKENZIE HOA 362 RM1

JAMES [AA ] DELOSH HOA 379 MV1 MVCH

JIMMY [A  ] SMITH HOA 373 MV1 MVRU

DAVID [B  ] MEFFERT HOA 370 MV1 MV3

TIMOTHY [A  ] KOLLER HOA 369 MV1

MARK [B  ] WEST HOA 356 MV1

CORRIE [AA ] CLONINGER HOA 380 RF1 RFCH

RICHARD [AA ] NIXON HOA 378 RF1 RFRU

RANDY [A  ] BROWNING HOA 372 RF1 RF3

RON [A  ] HOSTINSKY HOA 370 RF1

DAVID [B  ] MEFFERT HOA 370 RF1

MICHAEL [C  ] HATFIELD HOA 350 RF1

BRILEY [D  ] KOLLER HOA 345 RF1

COLCLOUGH,GRAHA HOA 769 2M1 2MCH

NIXON,SIMMONS HOA 765 2M1 2MRU

CULBERT,SHELL HOA 744 2M1 2M3

BILL [C  ] KLUTTZ HOA 332 FR1 FRCH
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